
SUNDAY 21ST JANUARY 

Class 6 SJ Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open  0.90m Single Phase

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

234 09:00 Rambler VDL Millie Colley Open

185 09:02 Sir Twixalot Emma Braben Open

234 09:04 O-Die Gemma Ellison British Novice

232 09:06 Gypsy Twist Evie Vaughan-Jones British Novice

226 09:08 Guidaro Emilia Walker Open

218 09:10 Gelvin Lady Georgia Taylor Open

216 09:12 Flash Gordon IV Kirsty Harding Open

214 09:14 DALLAS Shane Meara British Novice

213 09:16 I Have a Dream Jim Higginson-Keys British Novice

33 09:18 Zeevagh Green Berenice Cerruti British Novice

212 09:20 Sligo Candy Cruise Ida Thore British Novice

211 09:22 GeordieB Lucy Boultbee-Brooks British Novice

210 09:24 Dynamo Boy Clive Brooks British Novice

222 09:26 MADONNA 3 Aaliyah Kerr Open

204 09:28 Molly Coeur field Emilia Middleton British Novice

201 09:30 Idealist Jessica Pitcher Open

200 09:32 BB8 UK Bryony Moss British Novice

197 09:34 Bruno Blue II Lynsey Register Open

198 09:36 Ducati III Sophie Gregory Open

194 09:38 Isla Mona OS Nikki Barber Open

184 09:40 RHS Innovation Stella Kosaniuk Innes Open

179 09:42 Maybe ratina Dan Cleaver Open

177 09:44 Amelusina II Phoebe Sealey Open

146 09:46 Tyersal Cinderella's Clover Catherine Vale British Novice

143 09:48 ALFRED RED Ronie Thomas British Novice

134 09:50 Irish Dream IV Katy Govier British Novice

133 09:52 Hazelwood Romeo’s Merlin Charlotte Gilder British Novice

128 09:54 Danger Zone I Shannon Snow British Novice

94 09:56 Cafino Jack Whiteford British Novice

87 09:58 SKY FULL OF STARS Amelia Dimond British Novice

32 10:00 Cancun de Hus Berenice Cerruti Open

12 10:02 Bombay Basil Sarah Smith Open

6 10:04 St Pierre Zidane Olivia Powell Open

95 10:06 No Dress Rehearsal Rachel Emmerson British Novice

Class 7 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  1.00m Single Phase

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

80 10:38 Never Know MB Samantha Lissington Discovery

198 10:40:00 Ducati III Sophie Gregory Open

32 10:42:00 Cancun de Hus Berenice Cerruti Open



12 10:44:00 Bombay Basil Sarah Smith Open

6 10:46:00 St Pierre Zidane Olivia Powell Open

204 10:48:00 Molly Coeur field Emilia Middleton Discovery

201 10:50:00 Idealist Jessica Pitcher Open

200 10:52:00 BB8 UK Bryony Moss Discovery

197 10:54:00 Bruno Blue II Lynsey Register Open

156 10:56:00 Rossa Fifteen Lottie Fyson Discovery

508 10:58:00 ILLISOS BOREADES Flora Harris Discovery

108 11:00:00 MGH CARCASSONE Annette Higgins Discovery

194 11:02:00 Isla Mona OS Nikki Barber Discovery

192 11:04:00 Betty Lizzie Scholefield Open

146 11:06:00 Tyersal Cinderella's Clover Catherine Vale Discovery

134 11:08:00 Irish Dream IV Katy Govier Discovery

133 11:10:00 Hazelwood Romeo’s Merlin Charlotte Gilder Discovery

184 11:12:00 RHS Innovation Stella Kosaniuk Innes Open

179 11:14:00 Maybe ratina Dan Cleaver Open

177 11:16:00 Amelusina II Phoebe Sealey Open

173 11:18:00 Selina van de Sneppe Nicola Hill Discovery

148 11:20:00 Quality Quick Decision Olivia O'Brien Open

79 11:22:00 Avatar Samantha Lissington Discovery

221 11:24:00 Hamberlins Charmer Sophie Gregory Open

183 11:26:00 classic mystical star Chloe Stephenson Discovery

182 11:28:00 Honour Flight Megan Taylor Discovery

180 11:30:00 N/A Katinka Brogaard Discovery

112 11:32:00 I Love Money Alice Tomblin Discovery

111 11:34:00 Min Matilda Lucy Atkins Open

95 11:36:00 No Dress Rehearsal Rachel Emmerson Discovery

93 11:38:00 Sea Wolf C Jack Whiteford Discovery

82 11:40:00 Van Wilder Mia Ketcher Discovery

72 11:42:00 IHWT Harris Rosie Pyle Open

70 11:44:00 GELLIRHIW RED MIRACLE Katherine Hughes Discovery

196 11:46:00 Carrick Kilderrys Pride Jessica Lloyd Discovery

62 11:48:00 Manna-Manna Van Het Hartveld Kevin Peates Open

231 11:50:00 Duffy Clarissa Burnell-Price Discovery

205 11:52:00 opaline MGF Shane O'Meara Discovery

202 11:54:00 Feel the Vibes Zoe Webber Discovery

33 11:56:00 Zeevagh Green Berenice Cerruti Discovery

1 11:58:00 unreg Joel Hart Open

199 12:00:00 Cappulcorragh Georgio Lynsey Register Open

155 12:02:00 Ginabelle Lottie Fyson Discovery

509 12:04:00 CHILBRID MABLE Flora Harris Discovery

109 12:06:00 Shannondale Carlos Annette Higgins Discovery

78 12:08:00 Rafael Nadal Samantha Lissington Discovery

137 12:10:00 Elite Touch Sophie Gregory Discovery



Class 8 SJ Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open  1.10m Single Phase

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

160 12:42 MGH Hildare harlequin Danielle Mccormack Newcomers

78 12:44 Rafael Nadal Samantha Lissington Newcomers

173 12:46 Selina van de Sneppe Nicola Hill Newcomers

51 12:48 Ballinteskin cooper Daisy Berkeley Newcomers

137 12:50 Elite Touch Sophie Gregory Newcomers

9 12:52 Give Me Hope Elizabeth Barratt Newcomers

207 12:54 Kanny Fly Clara Peake Newcomers

1 12:56 unreg Joel Hart Open

155 12:58 Ginabelle Lottie Fyson Newcomers

107 13:00 Shannondale Varsity Tom Woodward Newcomers

515 13:02 JUST A JOLLY Flora Harris Newcomers

74 13:04 Toby Finley Atherton Newcomers

65 13:06 Friendly Aaron Millar Open

183 13:08 classic mystical star Chloe Stephenson Newcomers

68 13:10 Nina Lucinda Mesquita Open

126 13:12 Kilcannon Hotshot Andrew Rogers Newcomers

162 13:14 Hildare Hermitage Danielle Mccormack Open

123 13:16 Cookstown Jackson Alan Nolan Newcomers

119 13:18 Colt V Kerys Evans Open

118 13:20 Cappa Rathmorrissey Lady Gertrude Maisie Jenssen Newcomers

112 13:22 I Love Money Alice Tomblin Newcomers

92 13:24 Fliegerin C Jack Whiteford Newcomers

91 13:26 Mans van de Sent Hannah Jackson Open

82 13:28 Van Wilder Mia Ketcher Newcomers

79 13:30 Avatar Samantha Lissington Newcomers

129 13:32 Hazelberg’s knapperd Nicola Hill Newcomers

71 13:34 Cranny Chippy Lady Katherine Hughes Open

60 13:36 Could Be Gold Amber Owen Open

175 13:38 Hullabalou's Darco Emma Slater Newcomers

57 13:40 Summer Lux Chloe Felton Open

56 13:42 Cavalier Gunfire Tabitha Baker Newcomers

54 13:44 CBI King Bibi Zijlmans Open

53 13:46 Clarimilo Charlotte Bailey Newcomers

161 13:48 Hildare SM Quentin Danielle Mccormack Newcomers

50 13:50 Diese du Figuier Daisy Berkeley Newcomers

45 13:52 IWA ELLA Ella Kennedy Open

29 13:54 Renoir Du Rock Lilian Burling Open

25 13:56 Vantino Carys Thomas Newcomers

19 13:58 Qcornetcisse-M Charlotte Alexander Newcomers

8 14:00 Iceman III Elizabeth Barratt Newcomers

3 14:02 LEXINGTON D James Trevatt Newcomers

221 14:04 Hamberlins Charmer Sophie Gregory Open



67 14:06 Na Aaron Millar Open

66 14:08 Charlie Lucinda Mesquita Open

73 14:10 Slaney Finley Atherton Newcomers

208 14:12 Tiger Flight I Clara Peake Newcomers

2 14:14 N/A Joel Hart Open

156 14:16 Rossa Fifteen Lottie Fyson Newcomers

106 14:18 Jaeger Master Tom Woodward Newcomers

516 14:20 ROCHEFORT VAN DE VOSSENHOEK Flora Harris Newcomers

122 14:22 Ceceia De Muze Alan Nolan Newcomers

510 14:24 Vivien C Ollie Fry Open

80 14:26 Never Know MB Samantha Lissington Newcomers

130 14:28 Jaguar V Nicola Hill Newcomers

511 14:30 Cillia Emily Young Jamieson

195 14:32 Ar La Mars Anna Collis Newcomers

149 14:34 Carrickview Diamond Mac Guy Simmonds Newcomers

Class 9 SJ Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open  1.20m Single Phase

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

130 15:06 Jaguar V Nicola Hill Foxhunter

106 15:08 Jaeger Master Tom Woodward Foxhunter

76 15:10 Quantas R Samantha Lissington Foxhunter

50 15:12 Diese du Figuier Daisy Berkeley Foxhunter

73 15:14 Slaney Finley Atherton Foxhunter

122 15:16 Ceceia De Muze Alan Nolan Foxhunter

11 15:18 LVS Movistar Elizabeth Barratt Foxhunter

165 15:20 Billy Orinoco Danielle Mccormack Foxhunter

191 15:22 Klaas - Jam b Emily Young Jamieson Foxhunter

53 15:24 Clarimilo Charlotte Bailey Foxhunter

2 15:26 N/A Joel Hart Open

45 15:28 IWA ELLA Ella Kennedy Open

25 15:30 Vantino Carys Thomas Foxhunter

19 15:32 Qcornetcisse-M Charlotte Alexander Foxhunter

206 15:34 Ikea I Clara Peake Open

203 15:36:00 Kristalanda 2nd Hannah Webber Foxhunter

193 15:38 Unreg Lizzie Scholefield Open

181 15:40 Begonda Z Katinka Brogaard Foxhunter

175 15:42 Hullabalou's Darco Emma Slater Foxhunter

129 15:44 Hazelberg’s knapperd Nicola Hill Foxhunter

107 15:46 Shannondale Varsity Tom Woodward Foxhunter

77 15:48 Lord Seekonig Samantha Lissington Open

174 15:50 Tj calon lan Evie Denton Foxhunter

154 15:52 Mullentine R Royale Alice Kneen Open

150 15:54 Appy du chalet Rosie Campbell Open

147 15:56 NBE Temple La Belle Catherine Vale Open

110 15:58 MGH Cruisardo street Annette Higgins Open



69 16:00 x Aaron Millar Open

59 16:02 Silver serenade Amber Owen Foxhunter

57 16:04 Summer Lux Chloe Felton Open

56 16:06 Cavalier Gunfire Tabitha Baker Foxhunter

55 16:08 CDS Harley D Bibi Zijlmans Open

190 16:10 Nidge Emily Young Jamieson Foxhunter

164 16:12 Hildare Easton d’Eclipse Danielle Mccormack Foxhunter

51 16:14 Ballinteskin cooper Daisy Berkeley Foxhunter

10 16:16 Georgina W Elizabeth Barratt Foxhunter

74 16:18 Toby Finley Atherton Foxhunter

123 16:20 Cookstown Jackson Alan Nolan Foxhunter

131 16:22 MGH To You Nicola Hill Foxhunter

104 16:24 Dex B Tom Woodward Foxhunter

75 16:26 Ricker Ridge Sooty GNZ Samantha Lissington Open

Class 10 SJ Winter 1.25m Championship Qualifier  1.25m A7

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

75 16:58 Ricker Ridge Sooty GNZ Samantha Lissington N/A

10 17:00 Georgina W Elizabeth Barratt N/A

141 17:02 McQueen IV Anna Power N/A

104 17:04 Dex B Tom Woodward N/A

233 17:06 LEVIS K James Rosewell N/A

165 17:08 Billy Orinoco Danielle Mccormack N/A

217 17:10 Native spirit Louise Harwood N/A

215 17:12 Kabab Fravanca Katie Toulson-Clarke N/A

206 17:14 Ikea I Clara Peake N/A

203 17:16 Kristalanda 2nd Hannah Webber N/A

195 17:18 Ar La Mars Anna Collis N/A

190 17:20 Nidge Emily Young Jamieson N/A

77 17:22 Lord Seekonig Samantha Lissington N/A

154 17:24 Mullentine R Royale Alice Kneen N/A

151 17:26 Ephonie P Rosie Campbell N/A

147 17:28 NBE Temple La Belle Catherine Vale N/A

131 17:30 MGH To You Nicola Hill N/A

110 17:32 MGH Cruisardo street Annette Higgins N/A

81 17:34 Loca flamenco Mia Ketcher N/A

59 17:36 Silver serenade Amber Owen N/A

54 17:38 CBI King Bibi Zijlmans N/A

15 17:40 Patch Ali Melissa Joannides N/A

11 17:42 LVS Movistar Elizabeth Barratt N/A

140 17:44 Oxford v/d witte Driesendijk Anna Power N/A

76 17:46 Quantas R Samantha Lissington N/A

JUMP OFF BUILD - 25 MINUTES 


